
2023-2024 Program Calendar  

Monday August 7, 2023 42- Week Staff Return 

August 21-25, 2023 Agency All-Staff Week - CENTERS CLOSED 

Monday September 4, 2023 Labor Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Tuesday September 5, 2023 First Day of Classes 

Monday October 9, 2023 Columbus Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday October 14, 2023 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Saturday November 4, 2023 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Friday November 10, 2023 Veteran’s Day- CENTERS CLOSED 
 

November 23-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday December 2, 2023 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Friday December 15, 2023 Winter All-Staff- CENTERS CLOSE AT 12PM 

December 18, 2023-January 1, 2024 Winter Break- CENTERS CLOSED 

Monday January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Jr. Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday January 20, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Monday February 19, 2024 President’s Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday February 24, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

March 18-22, 2024 Dublin City Schools Spring Break-  
Dublin Riverside CLOSED 

Saturday March 23, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

March 25-29, 2024 Worthington City Schools Spring Break –Worthington 
CLOSED  

April 1-5, 2024 AGENCY SPRING BREAK-  All Remaining 42 Week 
CENTERS CLOSED 

April 8-12, 2024 Gahanna Jefferson City Schools Spring Break- 
Goshen Lane CLOSED 

Saturday April 20, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Friday May 17, 2024 Last Day for 42 Week Centers 

Friday May 24, 2024 Last Day for 42 Week Staff 

Monday May 27, 2024 Memorial Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday June 8, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Wednesday June 19, 2024 Juneteenth- CENTERS CLOSED 

July 4-5, 2024 Independence Day- CENTERS CLOSED 

Saturday July 13, 2024 “Super Saturday” Professional Development Day 

Monday August 5, 2024 42- Week Staff Return  

 


